TSDF1205 / 1205R / 1205W / 1205RW
Document Number 85065
Rev. 1.7, 08-Sep-08
Vishay Semiconductors
1
13629
SOT143

3 = Base, 4 = Emitter
Parts Table
Part Ordering Code Type Marking Remarks
TSDF1205 TSDF1205-GS08 F05 Tape and Reel
TSDF1205R TSDF1205R-GS08 05F Tape and Reel
TSDF1205RW TSDF1205RW-GS08 W0F Tape and Reel
TSDF1205W TSDF1205W-GS08 WF0 Tape and Reel
e3
2
Document Number 85065